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25333 REMODEL 150 12/20/2006

15439 ADDN COMM 0 04/28/1999

HX Base Yr

4816 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,867 97.0320 71.80 205,851 1930 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2694

BAS 2,694 100 2,694 96,715

FOP 576 30 173 6,211

3,270 2,867 102,926

BAS= W60 S11 FOP= W6 S40 E62 N6 W56 N34$ S34 E57  R3 U4
N41$.

BAS

60

11

34

57 5

41

FOP

6

40

62

6

56

34

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,092.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,638

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 5 45 225.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 563

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0801 6 1.00 UT 4,806.00 4,806.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 2,403

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1999 1999 3 100 540

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 28.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 420

5,564

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 41,093.20 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 6.00 4.80 197,247
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HX Base Yr

4816 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,962 99.7290 73.80 144,796 1950 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 700 100 700 25,830

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 40,590

CAN 240 30 72 2,657

CAN 300 30 90 3,321

2,340 1,962 72,398

BAS= W30 S30 BAS= S30 CAN= S10 E30 N10 W30$ E30 N20 W20 N10
W10$ E10 S10 E20 N40$ CAN= N8 W30 S8 E30$.
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